6,52
6,60
6,62
6,64
6,65
6,66
6,68
6,72
6,73
6,73

7,39
7,52
7,53
7,65
7,66
7,66
7,67
7,67
7,67
7,68

2:11,64
2:12,63
2:13,5
2:14,4
2:16,44
2:16,59
2:17,68
2:18,13
2:18,16
2:18,90

2:48,85
2:49,29
2:49,58
2:51,39
2:51,46
2:55,33
2:55,4

2:56,3

2:56,4

2:56,44

8,95
9,00
9,37
9,37
9,39
9,44
9,45
9,46
9,54
9,57

Ewige LVMV-Hallenbestenliste MU 14

50m

Jens Jorewitz
Bodo Behmer
Peter Baldt

Arne Jentzen
Thomas Berger
Felix KoRow
Christian Blum
Christian Lehmann
Peter Heinke

Jan Slupik

60 m

Peter Tardel
Tom Laack
Philipp TeRnow
Soren Kleus
Paul Schulz
Ole Mehlberg
Thomas Berger
Christian Blum
Linus Miller
Eyke Hellmich

800 m

Oliver Nemitz

Robin Peucker
Jonas Baedeker
Malte Propp

Tom Fischer

Thomas Przygodda
Stefan Raths

Owe Fischer-Breiholz
Elija Ziem

Benedikt Rohde

1000 m

Marco Weidemann
Michael Breindl
Robert Horn
Samuel Zabel
Srefan Felix

Rene Ruthenberg
Philip Guth

Oliver Nemitz
Sven Fleischer
Philipp Herrmann

60 m Hurden 0,762 m
Christian Lehmann
Steffen Schroder
Thomas Wilhelm
Florian Junge

Marius Schulz
Mathias Sawerthal
Matthias Potschwadek
Marc Seifert

Felix Grabowski
Andre Sihl

82
85
85
85
80
86
87
84
79
81

89
88
92
90
90
05
80
87
09
92

80
01
99
99
00
81
80
04
04
01

85
89
89
92
88
92
90
80
83
91

84
79
84
95
02
86
85
86
96
85

SSV Grin-Schwarz Greifswald

SC Neubrandenburg

LAV Gymnasium Butzow
LAV Gymnasium Butzow
SC Empor Rostock

LAV Gymnasium Butzow

SV Turbine Neubrandenburg
ESV "Lok" Neustrelitz
Greifswalder SC

HSG Rostock

1. LAV Rostock

1. LAV Rostock

LG Neubrandenburg

LG Neubrandenburg

1. LAV Bergen

LG Neubrandenburg

SC Empor Rostock

SV Turbine Neubrandenburg
SG Schlagsdorf

Schweriner SC

LG Greifswald

LG Neubrandenburg
Bad Doberaner SV
1. LAV Rostock
HSG Uni Greifswald
SC Neubrandenburg
LG Greifswald
Hagenower SV

SV Waren/Miritz

LG Neubrandenburg

BSV Anklam

SC Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
LG Neubrandenburg
SC Neubrandenburg
LG Neubrandenburg
Bad Doberaner SV
LG Greifswald

SC Empor Rostock
LG Neubrandenburg

ESV "Lok" Neustrelitz
HSG Rostock

SV 91 Binz

HSG Uni Greifswald
LAC Mihl-Rosin

1. LAV Rostock

SC Empor Rostock
Schweriner SC

HSG Uni Greifswald

LAV Gymnasium Biitzow
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02.12.1995
21.11.1998
19.12.1998
05.12.1998
20.11.1993
18.12.1999
02.12.2000
20.12.1997
21.12.1992
19.11.1994

21.12.2002
15.12.2001
17.12.2005
13.12.2003
06.12.2003
08.12.2018
04.12.1993
16.12.2000
03.12.2022
17.12.2005

11.12.1993
20.12.2014
01.12.2012
01.12.2012
22.12.2013
10.12.1994
18.12.1993
21.01.2017
21.01.2017
20.12.2014

19.12.1998
21.12.2002
21.12.2002
11.12.2005
22.12.2001
11.12.2005
06.12.2003
20.11.1993
07.12.1996
18.12.2004

20.12.1997
29.03.1992
20.12.1997
13.12.2008
29.11.2015
27.02.1999
05.12.1998
19.12.1999
24.01.2009
05.12.1998

Rostock
Rostock
Neubrandenburg
Rostock
Rostock
Neubrandenburg
Rostock
Neubrandenburg
Schwerin
Rostock

Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Schwerin
Neubrandenburg
Rostock
Neubrandenburg
Rostock
Neubrandenburg
Schwerin
Neubrandenburg

Schwerin
Neubrandenburg
Rostock
Rostock
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Schwerin
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg

Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Rostock

Rostock

Rostock

Neubrandenburg

Neubrandenburg
Rostock
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Rostock
Neubrandenburg
Rostock
Schwerin
Neubrandenburg
Rostock



8,54
8,78
8,84
9,02
9,11
9,19
9,20
9,43
9,51
9,52

1:43,97
1:45,25
1:45,38
1:46,88
1:47,39
1:47,64
1:48,17
1:48,84
1:50,10

1:50,17

1,78
1,77
1,75
1,75
1,70
1,70
1,70
1,70
1,70

3,10
2,80
2,80
2,70
2,70
2,60
2,60
2,60
2,60
2,50
2,50

60 m Hu (H M14)

Florian Schramm 95 Greifswalder SV 04
Peter Tardel 89 1.LAV Rostock
Soren Kleus 90 LG Neubrandenburg
Ben Thiele 97 LG Neubrandenburg
Florian Junge 95 HSG Uni Greifswald
Christopher Hartung 93 1. LAV Rostock
Tom Kustak 93 LG Neubrandenburg
Eddie Reinholz 03 LG Neubrandenburg
Jannis Baarck 01 LG Neubrandenburg
Niklas Marten 87  Schweriner SC

4x 200 m

1. LAV Rostock

Laack 88 - Niemann 88 - Soltow 87 - Irmer 87

SC Neubrandenburg

Braun 85 - Raubold 85 - Miiller 85 - Kowalick 85
SC Neubrandenburg

Felix 88 - Griesch 88 - Peters 88 - Schirrmeister 88
LG Neubrandenburg

Hacker 91 - TeRnow 92 - Schardin 91 - Lehmann 91
LAV Gymnasium Bitzow

Wegner 86 - Bremer 86 - Kiihn 86 - KolRow 86
Greifswalder SV 04

Heite 96 - Nehls 96 - Mietz 96 - Sefranek 96

1. LAV Rostock

Mitschke 88 - Schulz 88 - Tardel 89 - Laack 88
LAV Gymnasium Bitzow

Sihl 85 - Jentzen 85 - Kaussow 85 - Baldt 85

HSG Uni Greifswald

Junge 95 - Grabowski 96 - Genetzky 95 - Riedel 95
LG Neubrandenburg

Nehls 02 - Peucker 01 - Baarck 01 - Weckwert 01

Hochsprung

Eddie Reinholz 03 LG Neubrandenburg
Sdren Kleus 90 LG Neubrandenburg
Jan Slupik 81 HSG Rostock

Linus Miller 09 SG Schlagsdorf
Lars Kowalick 83 SC Neubrandenburg
Florian Schramm 93 Greifswalder SV 04
Johann Baustian 95 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz
Henning Prufer 96 LAC Muhl Rosin
Lukas Lappe 00 LG Neubrandenburg
Stabhochsprung

Tom-Linus Humann 98 Schweriner SC
Hannes Licke 90 Schweriner SC
Gilian Ladwig 98 Schweriner SC

Maik Emmerich 88 Schweriner SC

Tom Konrad 91 Schweriner SC
Michael Konow 85 Schweriner SC
Andreas Jahn 86 PSSV Wismar
Mathias Neumann 88 Schweriner SC
Florian Kaminski 02  Schweriner SC
Martin Zimmermann 88 1. LAV Sternberg
Armin Unger 96 1. LAV Sternberg
Weitsprung
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02.12.2006
21.12.2002
20.12.2003
18.12.2010
20.12.2008
02.12.2006
16.12.2006
17.12.2016
20.12.2014
17.12.2000

16.12.2000

19.12.1998

15.12.2001

11.12.2004

18.12.1999

12.12.2009

27.01.2001

19.12.1998

13.12.2008

11.01.2014

17.11.2016
27.11.2003
19.11.1994
03.12.2022
16.12.1996
02.12.2006
20.12.2008
28.11.2009
21.11.2013

17.12.2011
25.01.2003
17.12.2011
16.01.2001
22.02.2004
12.12.1998
19.12.1999
16.12.2001
20.12.2014
16.12.2001
20.12.2008

Rostock
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Rostock
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Schwerin

Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg

Neubrandenburg

Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Rostock
Schwerin
Neustrelitz
Rostock
Neubrandenburg
Rostock
Neubrandenburg

Schwerin
Neubrandenburg
Schwerin
Schwerin
Berlin
Schwerin
Schwerin
Schwerin
Schwerin
Schwerin
Schwerin



6,24
6,13
6,05
6,01
5,95
5,88
5,86
5,85
5,82
5,82
5,82
5,82

18,23
18,19
17,92
17,24
16,22
15,80
15,69
15,20
15,19
15,19

Linus Miller

Jens Jorewitz
Steffen Haase
Christian Mansfeld
Lukas Lappe
Christian Bernhardt
Ronny Mangold
Peter Tardel

Bodo Behmer
Marc Seifert

Samir Al-Mekhlafi
Felix Grabowski

Kugelstol3 3 kg

Patrick Muller

Dennis Lewke

Ralf Bartels

Christian Jagusch
Hendrik Muller

Dennis Schmuhl

Jakob Schablinski
Johann Friedrich Glawe
Ted Leukrodt

Lukas Lappe

09
95
79
84
00
85
86
89
85
86
96
96

96
93
78
92
90
85
89
97
98
00

SG Schlagsdorf

SSV Griin-Schwarz Greifswald

HSG Rostock
ESV "Lok" Neustrelitz
LG Neubrandenburg

SV Fortschritt Neustadt-Glewe
SSV Griin-Schwarz Greifswald

1. LAV Rostock
SC Neubrandenburg
Schweriner SC
1. LAV Rostock
HSG Uni Greifswald

LG Neubrandenburg
LC Anklam

SC Neubrandenburg
LG Neubrandenburg
SV Blau-Weil3 Grimmen
BSV Anklam

LAV Waren/Miiritz

SV Blau-Weil3 Grimmen
1. LAV Bergen

LG Neubrandenburg
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03.12.2022
18.11.1995
05.12.1992
20.12.1997
08.12.2013
12.12.1998
18.12.1999
21.12.2002
21.11.1998
19.12.1999
12.12.2009
12.12.2009

12.12.2009
02.12.2006
14.12.1991
11.12.2005
16.12.2003
19.12.1998
27.11.2002
11.12.2010
24.11.2011
08.12.2013

Schwerin
Rostock
Rostock
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Schwerin
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Rostock
Schwerin
Rostock
Neubrandenburg

Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Torgelow

Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg
Neubrandenburg



